EUROLITE MIKH-200S Outdoor spot E27 white
Compact 200 W outdoor floodlight
Art. No.: 40000117
GTIN: 4026397261783
The article is no longer in our assortment.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397261783
Weight: 3,00 kg
Length: 0.30 m
Width: 0.23 m
Heigth: 0.20 m
Features:
- Stylish static spot
- With asymmetrical or symmetrical reflector
- For architectural lighting or large stage backgrounds
- Aluminum die-cast housing
- Jet-proof construction for outdoor use
- Ready for connection with silicone cable and safety-plug
- For bright halogen lamps up to 200 W
- Available in black, silver or white
Technical specifications:
Power supply: 230 V AC, 50 Hz
Power consumption: 200,00 W
IP classification: IP65
Dimensions: Width: 24,5 cm
 Depth: 33 cm
 Height: 22 cm
Protection grade: IP65
Dimensions (L x W x H): 330 x 245 x 220 mm
Weight: 2.5 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.